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UTAH STATE LP GAS BOARD 

APPOINTMENT INFORMATION 
 Updated 12/28/2020 

 

 

Terry Brown Original Appointment July 7, 2020 

Amerigas Propane LPG Representative 

3807 S 1600 E Circle #7B Term to expire June 30, 2024 

St. George, Utah 84790 Phone 435-272-3552 

Terry.brown@amerigas.com  

  

   Amanda Gage Re-Appointment October 1, 2018 

Intermountain Truck Rebuilders LPG Representative 

PO Box 9361 Term to expire September 30, 2022 

Ogden, Utah 84401 Phone 801-644-0566 

amanda@intermountaintruck.com 
 

Rob Voortmeyer Original Appointment July 7, 2020 

Suburban Propane LPG Representative 

3245 W 2100 S Term to expire June 30, 2024 

West Valley City, Utah 84119 Phone 801-381-0538  

   rvoortmeyer@suburbanpropane.com 

 

David G. Reed Original Appointment July 7, 2020 

Weber Fire District Fire Service Representative 

2023 W 1300 N Term to expire June 30, 2024 

Farr West, Utah 84404  Phone 801-782-3580               

dreed@weberfd.com  Ext. 205 

  
 

Greg Rynders Original Appointment July 7, 2020 
4809 S Marabow Circle Lay Member 

Holladay, Utah 84117 Term to expire June 30, 2024 

eddyout@xmission.com Phone 801-272-8329 

 

Les Whitney Re-Appointment July 1, 2018 

Beaver Fire District #2 Fire Service Representative 

P O Box 125 Term to expire June 30, 2022 

Milford, Utah 84751 Phone 435-691-2381 

lwhitney@beaver.utah.gov 
 

Renee Spooner, Asst Attorney General Phone 385-302-2199 

Utah Department of Public Safety 

4501 S 2700 W 

SLC, Utah 84114-1775 

rspooner@agutah.gov 
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